# PERTH THUNDERSTICKS Membership Renewal Process



### Terms and Conditions

A full copy of the Perth Thundersticks Terms and Conditions is available to view at <u>http://perththundersticks.memberlink.net.au/</u>

### Contacting the Perth Thundersticks Membership Team

info@perththundersticks.com.au

Phone

Email

08 9351 4300 from 9am to 5pm, Monday to Friday (excluding WA Public Holidays)

## How do I log into my account?

Primary Account Holders can visit their membership account at <u>https://perththundersticks.memberlink.net.au/memberhome</u>

### Forgotten your password?

Simply click on the 'Forgotten your password?' link located next to the Password field when you visit the 'My Account' tab.

From here you will receive an email and can change your password.

Once in your account you can update your contact details, create secondary members for your account, update payment details and view your transaction history.

### Which Perth Thundersticks memberships do not include entry into home games?

The PTX Supporter Club membership is a non-ticketed membership. All other categories of membership include entry to home games.

### Membership Options for 2022

2022 Memberships	Comments
VIP Membership	Reserved seating and VIP Pre- and Post-Game Function access inclusive of
Reserved Seat, Upper & Lower	catering. Strictly limited to those 18 and over.
Grandstand	
• Adult	
Diamond	Reserved seating. (Children aged 3 and under, accompanying a paying adult,
Reserved Seat, Upper & Lower	can access the reserved seating area seated on the adult's lap.)
Grandstand	
• Adult	
<ul> <li>Concession (including</li> </ul>	
those 4-17)	
Thunder Hill	Unreserved seating to enjoy the action from Thunder Hill, the grass
General Admission	embankment surrounding the pitch at Perth Hockey Stadium.
• Adult	
Concession	
PTX Supporter Club	Non-ticketed membership

### Membership Terms & Conditions

A member can view the Perth Thundersticks Membership Terms and Conditions at <u>https://perththundersticks.memberlink.net.au/memberhome</u>